			1. CONTRACT	ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		R	R			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	I	5. PROJECT	NO.(Ifapplicable)	
P00022	27-Jun-2007	N0002406FR51061				
6. ISSUED BY CODE	N00024	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6)	CO	DE <b>S051</b>	4A	
NAVAL SEA SYSTEMS COMMAND		DCMC SAN DIEGO 7675 DAGGET STREET				
STOP 2020 1333 ISAAC HULL AVE SE WASHINGTON NAVY YARD DC 20376-2020	STOP 2020 1333 ISAAC HULL AVE SE SUITE 200					
WASHINGTON NAVE FARD DC 20370-2020		SAN DIEGO CA 92111-2241				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, State and Zip Code)			9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
RAYTHEON COMPANY			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
NSE SYSTEMS 8680 BALBOA AVENUE			S. DATED (SEE THEM II)			
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1502			X 10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.			
			1100024-00-0-2			
			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 01-Nov-2005			
CODE 3J458	FACILITY COI	DE APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLI	011107 2000			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth			is extended,	is not exter	adad	
				15 not exter	nucu.	
Offer must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prio (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning		ified in the solicitation or as amended by one of t nt; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendme		fer submitted.		
or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a re						
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TH						
REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this an provided each telegramor letter makes reference to the s				tter,		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DA	TA (If required)		-			
13. THIS ITE	M APPLIES ONLY	ΓΟ MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT	S/ORDERS.			
IT MODI	FIES THE CONTRA	CT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN IT	EM 14.			
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU	ANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE N	MADE IN T	HE	
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.						
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/O	RDER IS MODIFIED	TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATI	VE CHANGES (such	as changes i	n paying	
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).						
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	ENTERED INTO PU	JRSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
$\mathbf{X}$ D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and a	authority)					
Mutual Agreement of the Parties.						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.						
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFI		by UCF section headings, including solid	citation/contract subi	ect matter		
where feasible.)						
Modification Control Number: vsmithmj07	6078					
PR Number is: N00024-07-MR-20540						
See Page 2.						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.   15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)						
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF O ROLLINS A TODD / SEA 022 - CONTRAC				CER (Type	or print)	
		TEL: 202-781-3923	EMAIL: Todd.Rolli	ns@navy.mil		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNE	D 16B. UNITED STATES OF AME	RICA	16	C. DATE SIGNED	
		BY Sett A Ro	eluna		7 Jun 2007	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Of	ficer)	<sup>2</sup>	7-Jun-2007	
EXCEPTION TO \$F 30 30-105-04 ST ANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-8)					ORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)	
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84			Dre	scribed by G	SA .	

# SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

The purposes of this modification are to 1) correct modification P00021 by revising the CPAF amount of the contract in P00021, and revising the CLIN Pricing Structures provided under Section B of P00021, and 2) reallocate man-hours from CLIN 0010 to dification results in no change to the total funded amount of this contract, which remains to be accordingly, said contract is modified as follows:

# SUMMARY OF CHANGES

The total cost of this contract was decreased by

## 1. SECTION B - SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES

A. CLIN 0006 is hereby decreased as follows:

### **CLIN 0006**

The estimated/max cost has decreased by	
The pricing detail quantity has	
The base fee has decreased by	
The award fee has decreased by	
The total cost of this line item has decreased by	

B. CLIN 0010 is hereby decreased as follows:

#### **CLIN 0010**

The estimated/max cost has decreased by
The pricing detail quantity has decreased by
The base fee has decreased by
The award fee has decreased by
The total cost of this line item has decreased by
•

C. CLIN 0102 is hereby increased as follows:

### CLIN 0102

The estimated/max cost has increased by	
The pricing detail quantity has	
The base fee has increased by	
The award fee has increased by	
The total cost of this line item has increased by	

2. Except as modified herein, all other terms and conditions of contract N00024-06-C-2207 remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

(End of Summary of Changes)